THE DATASHEET OF
MAX795TCSA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX793/MAX794/MAX795 microprocessor (µP)
supervisory circuits monitor and control the activities of
+3.0V/+3.3V µPs by providing backup-battery switchover,
among other features such as low-line indication, µP

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART* TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX793_CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX793_CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*The MAX793/MAX795 offer a choice of reset threshold voltage.
Select the letter corresponding to the desired reset threshold
voltage range (T = 3.00V to 3.15V,  S = 2.85V to 3.00V, R =
2.55V to 2.70V) and insert it into the blank to complete the part
number.  The MAX794’s reset threshold is adjustable.
Devices are available in both leaded and lead-free packaging.
Specify lead free by adding the + symbol at the end of the part
number when ordering.
µA
M
A
X
7
9
3
/M
A
X
7
9
4
/M
A
X
7
9
5
3.0V/3.3V Adjustable Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = 3.17V to 5.5V for the MAX793T/MAX795T, VCC = 3.02V to 5.5V for the MAX793S/MAX795S, VCC = 2.72V to 5.5V for the
MAX793R/MAX794/MAX795R, VBATT = 3.6V, TA = TMIN to TMAX, unless otherwise noted.  Typical values are at TA = +25°C.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
Terminal Voltage (with respect to GND)

(  ) ARE FOR MAX794Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  1271
_Ordering Information (continued)
PART* TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX793_EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX793_ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX794CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX794CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX794EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX794ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX795_CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX795_CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX795_EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX795_ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
*The MAX793/MAX795 offer a choice of reset threshold voltage.
Select the letter corresponding to the desired reset threshold
voltage range (T = 3.00V to 3.15V,  S = 2.85V to 3.00V, R =
2.55V to 2.70V) and insert it into the blank to complete the part
number.  The MAX794’s reset threshold is adjustable.
Devices are available in both leaded and lead-free packaging.
Specify lead free by adding the + symbol at the end of the part
number when ordering.
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns, go
to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in
the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package draw-
ings may show a different suffix character, but the drawing per-
tains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE DOCUMENT NO.
8 SO S8-2 21-0041
8 Plastic Dip R8-1 21-0043
16 Plastic Dip P16-1 21-0043
16 Narrow SO S16-1 21-0041
M
A
X
7
9
3
/M
A
X
7
9
4
/M
A
X
7
9
5
3.0V/3.3V Adjustable Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuits
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
20 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2010 Maxim Integrated Products Maxim is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/95 Initial release —
5 2/07 Revised Electrical Characteristics. 4
6 3/10 Revised Absolute Maximum Ratings and Chip-Enable Input section. 1, 2
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX795TCSA+T on WIN SOURCE